
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.
81
34
3
32
4
9
53
7

100
77
35
131
31
101
47
11
18
51
1
2

8
15
5

Name
David LATR
Marco NEKVASIL
Igor KALAB
Jochen ROTTER
Kevin KREUTZER
Lukas JASENSKY
Sharunas PLADAS
Janez PROSENIK
Monika JAWORSKA
Kurt TETAL
Natalia FLOREK
Bartlomiej CABALA
Simon KOSEK
Piotr SUROWIEC
Imre OLDAL
Ivan HRZENJAK
Tomas SODOMKA
Vit HLAVENKA
Rostislav CHLADEK
Tibor KISS

Petr SODOMKA
Viktor DUSEK
Gyorgy PELYHE

Nat.
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
SK
LAT
SLO
PL
CZE
PL
PL
CZE
PL
HUN
SLO
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN

CZE
CZE
HUN

FMN
ACCR
ÖAMTC
ACCR
ÖAMTC
ÖAMTC
SMF
LMSF
AMZS
PZM
ACCR
PZM
PZM
ACCR
PZM
MAMS
AMZS
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
MAMS

ACCR
ACCR
MAMS

Make
Honda CBR 600 RR
Honda CBR 600
Triumph Daytona 675
Suzuki GSXR 600
Suzuki GSXR 600
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
BMW S1000RR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki gsxr600
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSXR 600

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6

Tyres
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
x
Pirelli
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
x
Pirelli
x
Dunlop
x
x
Dunlop/Michelin
Pirelli

Dunlop
Pirelli
x

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

9
7

Diff

2.506
3.096
11.648
17.417
20.716
36.004
36.326
39.504
48.518
48.617

1:08.728
1:12.940
1:16.862
1:19.469
1:27.315
1:31.107
1:33.668
1:43.731

1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNS

Total Tm
23:59.792
24:02.298
24:02.888
24:11.440
24:17.209
24:20.508
24:35.796
24:36.118
24:39.296
24:48.310
24:48.409
25:08.520
25:12.732
25:16.654
25:19.261
25:27.107
25:30.899
25:33.460
25:43.523
24:48.709

20:57.361
15:29.298

Best Tm
2:09.271
2:09.625
2:09.791
2:10.458
2:11.147
2:10.830
2:12.092
2:12.434
2:12.601
2:13.899
2:13.774
2:15.779
2:15.655
2:15.773
2:16.423
2:16.649
2:17.053
2:17.865
2:17.858
2:27.679

2:18.037
2:11.233

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2.506

Avg. Speed
162,879

Best Lap Tm
2:09.271

Best Speed
164,919

Best Lap by
81 - David LATR

Printed: 8. 9. 2013 15:21:12

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
Supersport/Moto2, 600AA,IMRC
Supersport/Moto2 600 Race II. UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Race (11 Laps) started at 14:36:57

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
8. 9. 2013 14:20

FIM  EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013


